
January 2021 Shopping List

$33.99

$30.99

$30.99

$29.99

$29.99

$26.99

$25.99

$22.99

$17.99

$12.99

$12.99

$10.99

$9.99

$8.99

$8.99

$2.99

$25.99

$17.99

$17.99

$15.99

$11.99

$17.99

$17.99

$17.99

$17.99

$11.99

Die-namics:

Outside the Box Grassy Hills

Color Wave Cover-Up

Slimline Slide-In

Hug It Out - Birdie Brown

Perfect Couple - Stacey Yacula

Koala-ty Time

Pretty Princess

Friendly Unicorns

Heart Air Balloon

Mini Meows

Bitty Banner Alphabet

Wish Granted - Pure Innocence

Sending You Hugs

Love Lines

Heart Rays

Be Happy

Clear Stamps:

Hug It Out - Birdie Brown

Perfect Couple - Stacey Yacula

Bitty Hugs & Kisses

My Galentine

Mini Meows

Koala-ty Time

Friendly Unicorns

Pretty Princess

Love You Big Time

Wish Granted - Pure Innocence

Stencil

Heart Extraordinaire

Die-namics:

Color Blast

Cascading Rainbow

Clear Stamps:

Good Vibes Only

$5.50

$25.99

$28.99

$15.99

My �sh List

In Case You Missed It!
December Card Kit

Loopy Love
FREE Die-namics

with a $60 purchase (before shipping and tax)

Free with $60


