## January 2021 Shopping List

Die-namics:		Stencil	
Outside the Box Grassy Hills	\$33.99	☐ Heart Extraordinaire	\$5.50
Color Wave Cover-Up	\$30.99		
☐ Slimline Slide-In	\$30.99	In Case You Misse	ed It!
☐ Hug It Out - Birdie Brown	\$29.99	,	
Perfect Couple - Stacey Yacula	\$29.99	December Card Ki	τ
☐ Koala-ty Time	\$26.99	Die-namics:	
☐ Pretty Princess	\$25.99	☐ Color Blast	\$25.99
☐ Friendly Unicorns	\$22.99	☐ Cascading Rainbow	\$28.99
☐ Heart Air Balloon	\$17.99		
☐ Mini Meows	\$12.99	Clear Stamps:	
☐ Bitty Banner Alphabet	\$12.99	☐ Good Vibes Only	\$15.99
Wish Granted - Pure Innocence	\$10.99		
☐ Sending You Hugs	\$9.99		
☐ Love Lines	\$8.99	My Wish List	
☐ Heart Rays	\$8.99		
□ Ве Нарру	\$2.99		
Clear Stamps:			
☐ Hug It Out - Birdie Brown	\$25.99		
Perfect Couple - Stacey Yacula	\$17.99		
☐ Bitty Hugs & Kisses	\$17.99		
☐ My Galentine	\$15.99		
☐ Mini Meows	\$11.99		
☐ Koala-ty Time	\$17.99		
☐ Friendly Unicorns	\$17.99		
☐ Pretty Princess	\$17.99		
Love You Big Time	\$17.99		
Wish Granted - Pure Innocence	\$11.99		
Free with \$60			
☐ Loopy Love			
<b>★ FREE Die-namics ★</b>			
with a \$60 purchase (before shipping and tax)			